AccumulatorE
High-pressure diaphragm accumulator
conforming to EC regulations
ELM Series
T h e  P r o f e s s i o n a l  C h o i c e
aheg
hi.c

Maximum operating pressure :
340 bars
How to order ?
Example:
VGU/F 25/250 7 TS2 3 25/250 =
possible choice of pressure gauges
depending on the pressure ranges
6/10/25/60/100/160/250/400
Optional, at request
Adapters for foreign nitrogen
cylinders, specify the country
Hoses of different lengths
Connection for specifi c fi lling valve.
ISOLATION AND DECOMPRESSION BLOCKS
aheg
hi.c
om
9
ORDERING ACCUMULATOR
ORDERING ACCESSORIES AND PERIPHERALS
Indicate the designation of the accessories mentioned in the tables on page 7
and peripherals on page 8.
ELM 0,75 - 350/00/AF 01125 P0=90b
Accumulator series
European range of ELM diaphragm accumulators
Volume
in litres
Maximum operating pressure
in bar
Regulation code
00 : EC regulations for volumes ranging from 0.075 to 1 l.
90 : EC regulations for volumes ranging from 1.4 to 3.5 l.
Form
A : internal tapped outlet
C : internal tapped end external threaded outlet
Execution
F : Standard (nitrogen rechargeable)
G : At request (precharged with nitrogen in factory)
Construction
Mineral oils, operating temperature from –10 to + 80 °C, construction 01125 (standard construction).